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FOR SALE by Owner:  Unit 71-1  2 BR, 
2BA  Great location off  #7 green!  Lower level, 
fully furnished, W/D, sliders, golf cart storage 
under unit…includes golf cart!   $135,000   
Call 859-801-2460 
 

 

FOR SALE by Owner –Condo Unit 69-3  
$139,000 Great setting in the trees on #7 fairway.  
2 BR, 2 full BA. , lots of closet space, screened in 
porch with vinyl sliders, golf cart storage under 
unit includes golf cart. Completely remodeled 
with full core expansion and fully furnished 
including washer & dryer. Call Lee @ 937-902-
1144 or email rlwelsh@woh.rr.com 
 
 

FOR SALE: UNIT 106-3    Lake Front 
Condo Two full BR. 2½BA. Fully furnished & well 
appointed for immediate enjoyment! Spacious closet 
space w/walk-in closet in master BR. Screened in 
porch with vinyl sliders. Golf cart included!! Asking 
$178,900  Call Kim Terry @ 513-532-8869 or email 
kterry1@cinci.rr.com 
 

 
 

For Sale by Owner – Patio Home 203-3 
Maple Tr. Custom designed and built. 5 BR 
5½ BA  Many upgrades and extras. Virtual 

tour www.golakecumberland.com  
Appointment: 606-271-2713 

 

For Sale by Owner - Unit 3-2  Largest 
condo floor plan!  Must see to appreciate. GREAT 

lakeview, 2 BR, 2Ba, gas FP, new carpet and paint  & 
vinyl sliders. Bump-outs completed, fully furnished, 

golf cart included. $187,900    
Call Art @ 937-478-3879  

 

 Home 205-1   $329,500   Spacious home has 
it all! Open floor plan, great for entertaining, 
beautiful wooded setting.  You’ll love it! Listed 
by Denise Robertson, Cumberland Realty Group 
606-219-0873. For a virtual tour, go to 
www.onlakecumberland.com 
 
 

 
 

FOR SALE:  Unit 67-4  Beautiful Open 
Concept 2BR, 2BA condo. Unique features 
include an outstanding newer kitchen, built-in 46” 
3-D Plasma TV, Lg. walk-in closet in master BR, 
jetted tub, neo-angle shower in master BA, office, 
inside laundry with new W/D, 30’ glassed in 
porch, custom cabinets, built ins & accent 
lighting thru-out. Too many extras to list. Asking 
$192,500  Denny or Ann O’dell (606) 561-3193 

You must see this one!!! 
 
 

For Sale by Owner: Unit 65-1.  
NO STAIRS!! Walk out onto 7th Fairway. Fully 

furnished and equipped 2BR / 2BA.  Core expanded 
with Master Bath, Vanity, Closets, and Laundry with 

W/D included.   Hallway Bath and Kitchen previously 
remodeled.  Porch has vinyl sliders and vertical 

blinds. Quiet building with golf cart storage.    
$129,000.    Call 513-385-0886 or 513-260-2502. 

 

 
 

For Sale by Owner – Unit 95-2  
$142,500 (will negotiate) One owner, never been 

rented, great condition. 2BR, 2BA, newer 
kitchen, new dishwasher. W/D, storage room, 
lakefront with great water view, new cart path 

and newer golf cart (UK blue!) stored under unit, 
included in sale. Newer HVAC & water heater 

(‘07). Fully furnished. Call Rob @ 859-750-2505 
 
FOR SALE: Unit  9-1 Lower unit across from 
pool.  $99,950  Rarely used Non-Smoking  
immaculate unit, remodeled 5 yrs. ago w/new 
paint, carpet, tile & appliances.  2BR, 2 full BA, 
vinyl sliders, roughed in core exp., golf cart 
storage. Call Bill @ 859-229-1345. 

 
 

For Sale by Owner – 2001 18½  red & 
white Sting Ray boat. Runs great, low hours, 
kept in storage unit. $7000. OBO. (Includes 
extended tongue trailer, ropes, life jackets & 
skis). Call Rob Owens @ 859-750-2505 anytime. 
 

mailto:kterry1@cinci.rr.com�
http://www.golakecumberland.com/�
http://www.onlakecumberland.com/�


 
 

Hi, I’m Vicki Burchfield with 
Coldwell Banker Foster Real Estate, Inc. 

If you, or someone you know, are in need of a 
realtor, please contact me at 

(606)305-1879 or email 
vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.co 

 
Thank you so much! 

 

 
 
 
7-4  Updated 1 BR, 2 BA lower level condo. Condo 
has lots of storage, 3 electric fire-places & enclosed 
porch for additional living space. Entrance with no 
steps! MLS# 10922  $134,900 
 
15-4  Lower level condo with 2BR/1BA. Nice shady 
location on #6 tee. MLS #10827 $75,000 
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

 
LATEST NEW PRICE REDUCTIONS! 

 
333BBBRRR   LLLaaakkkeeevvviiieeewww   

116-3 $189,900 from $204,900 3 Bath 
93-1 $189,900 from $199,900 2 Bath 

 
2 BR, 2 BA Golf 

47-3  $99,900 from $119,000   59-2  $97,900 from $109,900             
69-3  $149,900 from $164,900    41-3  $114,900 from $135,000 

 
3 BR, 2 BA Golf  

    58-2  $125,000 from $149,900               57-1  $159,900 from $179,900   
                                  45-2   $199,900 from $229,900 

 
2BR, 2BA Lakeview 

117-3 $179,900 from $199,900 
96-2 $149,900 from $169,900 

 
3BR, 2BA Lakeview 

5-2 $164,900 from $189,900 
106-3 $159,900 from $169,900 
104-4 $219,900 from $229,900 

 
………………………………………………………………………………….… 
ALSO from LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY…       
         
THE A-FRAME WITH ONE OF THE BEST VIEWS OF 
LAKE CUMBERLAND. 
Don’t lose out on this spectacular location with a $200,000 
lake view. For an extra $74,900 you get a darling cottage 
home and a 2 car garage.  WHAT A DEAL.  This is the only 
property on the resort where you get the land with the house. 
The 2-car garage is deep enough to handle a good size boat. 
Also the maintenance fee is a 1/3 of what Woodson Bend 
owners pay but they still are provided with garbage pickup, 
lawn mowing, water and sewer and 24 hr security. This is a  
4 bedr. 2-bath cottage that is just darling with a large wrap 
around deck.  Let’s take a look. At this new reduced price this 
is not going to last long.  $274,900  MAKE OFFER 
Contact Bill or Nancy Bigelow at 800-688-5737 
---------------------------------------------------------------- 
PATIO HOME   203-2 Drastic $70,000 reduction! NOW 
$329,900 Price is way under sellers investment This patio 
home has been completely remodeled creating a very open 
floor plan. It has hard wood floors through out and the sitting 
area jets right out into the woods, which makes for a very 
cozy setting. Contact Bill or Nancy Bigelow at 800-688-5737 
******************************************** 
45-1 $139,900 MAKE OFFER. Here is the chance to 
remodel unit the way you want it.  With most of the work 
already done.  Has 8’, 4’ bedroom bump outs, 6’ core space, 
12’ side porch & huge garage storage. Fantastic location.  
Great Buy.  Make offer!  
OR  
45-2 $199,900 PRICE REDUCED   Possible Owner 
Financing. With quality work all done.  3BR, 2BA  Must 
see!  This is a beautiful unit with a GREAT view.  Huge Golf 
Cart storage, plenty of room for storage or work shop. 

http://www.lakecumberlandrealty.com/�


(606) 679-6426
Light #9

Recliners
Suites

MATTRESSES PLUS
mattressplus@yahoo.com

Famous name brands

warehouse prices!

834 South Hwy 27
Somerset, KY 42501

Interiors by Fran
Staging

Interior Design Consultation
We create home environments with simplicity, spirit and elegance

Go on line to visit our fully stocked showroom

Cell: 606-271-2713

email: fkenison@aol.com
www.interiorsbyfran.com

RAZOR"S EDGE SALON OPEN!

Rhonda Blackburn & Betsy Smith
(formerly of Regis Salon)
Located acrsoo from EI Taxco & beside Sullys (just
across the bridge on N Hwy 27) Close to the Bend!
*THURSDA Y - Men's haircuts only $12.001/
Walk-Ins always welcome.
Closed Sun. & Mon.

Sat. 9am-3pm

Free Estimates

Tues-Fri. 11am-7pm

ph. 606-425-4114

PAINTING
Wallpaper removal

Porch Painting

Professional Quality
Michell Sears
606-271-2725 Cell

606..,451-3156 Home

GOLF CART STORAGE/MINI STORAGE

AVAILABLE

next door at "Interiors by Fran"

$220 annually

606-271-2711

CUMBERLAND LIQUIDATORS

"Where Everything's a Deal"
Indoor & outdoor furniture, bedroom suites,pictures

electronics, lights, baby beds, rugs, mattresses, toys,
prints, unique items, and more!

We carry brand new items as well as returned items.

Open to the Public

Open Mon-Fri 9am-6pm -Sat 10am-5pm-Closed Sunday
735 Kit Cowan Road Somerset Ph.606-678-2814

DO YOU NEED
BOAT STORAGE?

Woodson Bend has some
10' x 30' units

available. Interested? Call
Sheila @ 606-561-5311.

Wliitis

CjI(jJI:NP/r CJYESI(iN(]E:N1!E(j{
Custom Ca6inetry witli <Youin :Mine!
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